LI
G
H
T
ST
RI
N

standard LED or incandescent bulbs giving you the creative
freedom for your lighting display.
COMMERCIAL E12 LIGHT STRING ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER LEAD/TAIL COLOR LENGTH SOCKETS SPACING WIRE GAUGE MAX RUN
LS-C-12-BK Bare Black 330ft 330 12” SPT-2 / 16AWG 1200W
2-Prong Plug Tensioning ToolHeavy Duty Locks
COMMERCIAL E12 LIGHT STRING ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
M-PLUG-BK-SPT2-B 2-Prong Plug for SPT-2 / Black / Bag of 25
LS-CABLE-60 60ft Catenary Cable Kit (Includes 2 Standard Locks)
LS-CABLE-110 110ft Catenary Cable Kit (Includes 2 Standard Locks)
LS-CABLE-500 500ft Catenary Cable Bulk Reel
LS-LOCK-4 Catenary Cable Heavy Duty Locks (Qty 4)
LS-TT Catenary Cable Tensioning tool
See Catenary Cable (page 72 ) for additional information
LI

E26 Suspended Medium Base Light String
See Catenary Cable (page 82) for additional information
COMMERCIAL SUSPENDED E26 LIGHT STRING ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER LEAD/TAIL COLOR LENGTH SOCKETS SPACING WIRE GAUGE MAX RUN RATING
LS2-MS-24-48-BK 120V AC Plug/Socket Black 48ft 24 24” 14AWG SJTW 1200W cTUVus
LS2-MS-24-48-WH 120V AC Plug/Socket White 48ft 24 24” 14AWG SJTW 1200W cTUVus
LS-MS-24-100-BK 120V AC Plug/Sealed End Black 100ft 50 24” 14AWG SJTW 1250W Non-Rated
LS-MS-24-100-WH 120V AC Plug/Sealed End White 100ft 165 24” 14AWG SJTW 1250W Non-Rated
LS-MS-24-BK Bare Wire Black 330ft 165 24” 14AWG SJTW 1800W Non-Rated
LS-MS-24-WH Bare Wire White 330ft 165 24” 14AWG SJTW 1800W Non-Rated
LS-M/MS-END Plastic End Cap
CATENARY CABLE ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENGTH MAX LOAD
LS-CABLE-60 60ft Catenary Cable Kit (Includes 2 Standard Locks) 60 ft 200lbs

L
www.AmericanLighting.comSeasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.118080
PROFESSIONAL S14 BULBS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR STYLE SOCKET BASE VOLTAGE QTY
PS14F-E26-BL Blue Opaque E26 120V 25
PS14F-E26-GR Green Opaque E26 120V 25
PS14F-E26-RE Red Opaque E26 120V 25
PS14F-E26-YE Yellow Opaque E26 120V 25
PS14F-E26-WH White Opaque E26 120V 25
PS14-E26-WH White Transparent E26 120V 25
PS14-E26-WW Warm White Transparent E26 120V 25
PS14-E26-UWW Ultra Warm White Transparent E26 120V 25
Enhance your commercial or residential outdoor
entertainment areas with our Pro Dec designer series
S14 bulbs. Pro Dec LED S14 bulbs offer a elegant warm
night time glow using a 1.4 Watt SMD Optic Core with a